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Happy New Year from Laserworld! 

 

Follow us on 
Google+ 

 

We are looking back at an exceedingly successful 2012. We now can´t wait to receive all the 
new challenges and work with satisfied customers in the upcoming year. We will be exhibiting 
in several exhibitions all over the world and can't wait to show you our new great technology 
and innovations.  

The Laserworld 0% - Financing 

 

>> Absolutely free of interest and without any additional charges, valid for all orders! << 

 
Just tell us what kind of installment you prefer and we will create a customized package for you. Receive already reduced prices 
with the order on any of our exceptional projectors with up to 20% extra off and for bulk purchasing you will even get a quantity 
discount up to 50%.  
 
 
*Subject to verification and acceptance by Laserworld. 
 

 

EL-350RG 

 

from 10 unit 
 
12,0 %  

from 20 unit 
 
16,5 %  

from 40 unit 
 
20,0 %  

from 80 unit 
 
24,0 %  

 

 

EL-150GB 
Micro 

 
from 20 unit 
 
13,0 %  

from 50 unit 
 
17,5 %  

from 100 unit 
 
22,0 %  

from 200 unit 
 
26,0 %  

 

 

EL-200RB 
Micro 

 
from 20 unit 
 
12,0 %  

from 50 unit 
 
15,5 %  

from 100 unit 
 
19,0 %  

from 200 unit 
 
23,0 %  

 

https://plus.google.com/106576079697238670209/posts
https://plus.google.com/106576079697238670209/posts
http://www.laserworld.com/en/show-laser-products/ecoline-series/laserworld-el-350rg-show-laser-display-detail.html
http://www.laserworld.com/en/show-laser-products/ecoline-series/laserworld-el-150gb-micro-detail.html
http://www.laserworld.com/en/show-laser-products/ecoline-series/laserworld-el-150gb-micro-detail.html
http://www.laserworld.com/en/show-laser-products/ecoline-series/laserworld-el-200rb-micro-detail.html
http://www.laserworld.com/en/show-laser-products/ecoline-series/laserworld-el-200rb-micro-detail.html
https://www.laserworld.com/
https://plus.google.com/106576079697238670209/posts
http://www.laserworld.com/en/show-laser-products/ecoline-series/laserworld-el-350rg-show-laser-display-detail.html
http://www.laserworld.com/en/show-laser-products/ecoline-series/laserworld-el-150gb-micro-detail.html
http://www.laserworld.com/en/show-laser-products/ecoline-series/laserworld-el-200rb-micro-detail.html


 

EL-250RGB 
Micro 

 

from 15 unit 
 
12,5 %  

from 30 unit 
 
16,5 %  

from 75 unit 
 
22,0 %  

from 150 unit 
 
26,0 %  

 

 

ES-650S GB 

 

from 8 unit 
 
11,0 %  

from 20 unit 
 
15,0 %  

from 40 unit 
 
18,5 %  

from 80 unit 
 
22,5 %  

 

 

ES-400RGB 

 from 10 unit 
 
12,5 %  

from 25 unit 
 
16,5 %  

from 50 unit 
 
20,0 %  

from 100 unit 
 
24,0 %  

 

 

CS-800S RGB 

 from 8 unit 
 
12,5 %  

from 20 unit 
 
16,5 %  

from 40 unit 
 
21,0 %  

from 80 unit 
 
25,0 %  

 

 

CS-2000RGB 
SE 

 

from 8 unit 
 
12,5 %  

from 20 unit 
 
16,5 %  

from 40 unit 
 
21,0 %  

from 80 unit 
 
26,0 %  

 

Laserworld´s special New Year´s deals  

 
Especially for the beginning of the year we can offer you interesting Bundles of the Purelight Compact and Pure Sapphire 
Compact Series. Contact us now to receive the benefits of a complete package with the compact high power projectors including 
a software package from Phoenix or Pangolin.  

PL-3000RGB Compact Bundle 

 

PS-18.400RGB Compact Bundle 

 

http://www.laserworld.com/en/show-laser-products/ecoline-series/laserworld-el-250-rgb-micro-showlaser-display-318-detail.html
http://www.laserworld.com/en/show-laser-products/ecoline-series/laserworld-el-250-rgb-micro-showlaser-display-318-detail.html
http://www.laserworld.com/en/show-laser-products/evolution-series/laserworld-es-650s-gb-detail.html
http://www.laserworld.com/en/show-laser-products/evolution-series/laserworld-es-400rgb-show-laser-display-18-19-detail.html
http://www.laserworld.com/en/show-laser-products/club-series/laserworld-cs-800s-rgb-show-laser-display-detail.html
http://www.laserworld.com/en/show-laser-products/club-series/laserworld-cs-2000rgb-se-show-laser-display-detail.html
http://www.laserworld.com/en/show-laser-products/club-series/laserworld-cs-2000rgb-se-show-laser-display-detail.html
http://www.laserworld.com/en/show-laser-products/purelight-series/laserworld-pl-3000-rgb-compact-237-detail.html
http://www.laserworld.com/en/show-laser-products/pure-sapphire-series/laserworld-ps-18400-18400-rgb-compact-232-detail.html
http://www.laserworld.com/en/show-laser-products/ecoline-series/laserworld-el-250-rgb-micro-showlaser-display-318-detail.html
http://www.laserworld.com/en/show-laser-products/evolution-series/laserworld-es-650s-gb-detail.html
http://www.laserworld.com/en/show-laser-products/evolution-series/laserworld-es-400rgb-show-laser-display-18-19-detail.html
http://www.laserworld.com/en/show-laser-products/club-series/laserworld-cs-800s-rgb-show-laser-display-detail.html
http://www.laserworld.com/en/show-laser-products/club-series/laserworld-cs-2000rgb-se-show-laser-display-detail.html
http://www.laserworld.com/en/show-laser-products/purelight-series/laserworld-pl-3000-rgb-compact-237-detail.html
http://www.laserworld.com/en/show-laser-products/pure-sapphire-series/laserworld-ps-18400-18400-rgb-compact-232-detail.html


Wasserleinwand - Set 2m  

 

 

Phoenix Pro+ Set  

 

 

Everything must go! 

 
Be sure to purchase your projector from our stock sale with very special conditions! Different units of our high end series including 
the Pure Micro, Purelight Compact and units of our RTI-series are ready in our stock sale. The numbers of units are limited! Be 
sure you don´t miss out!  

PM-2300RGB Xscan60  

 

PL-6000RGB Compact 

 

 

PL-6000RGB CT 

 

 

PL-20.000G CT 

 

 

RTI PIKO RGB 6.5 

 

 

http://www.laserworld.com/en/show-laser-products/laser-accessories/waterscreens/water-screen-set-2m-detail.html
http://www.laserworld.com/en/show-laser-products/phoenix-software-accessories/phoenix-pro-set781993569-detail.html
http://www.laserworld.com/en/show-laser-products/pure-micro-series/laserworld-pm-2300rgb-show-laser-display-system-45-46-47-detail.html
http://www.laserworld.com/en/show-laser-products/purelight-series/laserworld-pl-6000-rgb-compact-236-detail.html
http://www.laserworld.com/en/show-laser-products/purelight-series/laserworld-pl-6000-rgb-compact-detail.html
http://www.laserworld.com/en/show-laser-products/purelight-series/laserworld-pl-20000-g-ct-detail.html
http://www.laserworld.com/en/show-laser-products/rti-piko-series/rti-piko-rgb-65-show-laser-display-detail.html
http://www.laserworld.com/en/show-laser-products/laser-accessories/waterscreens/water-screen-set-2m-detail.html
http://www.laserworld.com/en/show-laser-products/phoenix-software-accessories/phoenix-pro-set781993569-detail.html
http://www.laserworld.com/en/show-laser-products/pure-micro-series/laserworld-pm-2300rgb-show-laser-display-system-45-46-47-detail.html
http://www.laserworld.com/en/show-laser-products/purelight-series/laserworld-pl-6000-rgb-compact-236-detail.html
http://www.laserworld.com/en/show-laser-products/purelight-series/laserworld-pl-6000-rgb-compact-detail.html
http://www.laserworld.com/en/show-laser-products/purelight-series/laserworld-pl-20000-g-ct-detail.html
http://www.laserworld.com/en/show-laser-products/rti-piko-series/rti-piko-rgb-65-show-laser-display-detail.html


RTI Nano3 RGB 8 

 

 

RTI Nano3 G36 

 

 

 

RTI NANO: Modular designed high-end projectors  

 

Selected modules dramatically reduced in January!*  
 
*Prices are also valid for purchasing as an OEM Module with RTI driver, assembled on a small basic plate with TECs  

 

RED-2500 639   RED-6000 639  ORANGE-4000 590 YELLOW-6500 577 

 

GREEN-4000 530   GREEN-6500 530      CYAN-6500 488     CYAN-5000 480 

 

BLUE-2500 460      BLUE-2500 445  

 

Visit us on following exhibitions:  

 

Best of Events  

 

Westfalenhalle 
hall 4 / 4.A50 

Dortmund, Germany  

16.01.-17.01.2013  

NAMM show  
 

 

Anaheim Convention Center 
booth no. 7535 

Anaheim, California, USA 

24.01.-27.01.2013  

 

http://www.laserworld.com/en/show-laser-sales/rti-nano-series/rti-nano-all-taipan-opsl/rti-nano-at-3-rgb-8-show-laser-display-70-71-detail.html
http://www.laserworld.com/en/show-laser-sales/rti-nano-series/rti-nano-all-taipan-opsl/rti-nano-at-3-g-36-detail.html
http://www.laserworld.com/en/show-laser-products/monthly-specials/laser-module-red-2500-639-coherent-taipan-detail.html
http://www.laserworld.com/en/show-laser-products/monthly-specials/laser-module-red-6000-639-coherent-taipan-detail.html
http://www.laserworld.com/en/show-laser-products/monthly-specials/laser-module-orange-4000-590-coherent-taipan-182-detail.html
http://www.laserworld.com/en/show-laser-products/monthly-specials/laser-module-yellow-6500-577-coherent-taipan-183-detail.html
http://www.laserworld.com/en/show-laser-products/monthly-specials/laser-module-green-4000-530-coherent-taipan-190-detail.html
http://www.laserworld.com/en/show-laser-products/monthly-specials/laser-module-green-6500-530-coherent-taipan-detail.html
http://www.laserworld.com/en/show-laser-products/monthly-specials/laser-module-cyan-6500-488-coherent-taipan-201-283-286-detail.html
http://www.laserworld.com/en/show-laser-products/monthly-specials/laser-module-cyan-5000-480-coherent-taipan-201-283-286-288-detail.html
http://www.laserworld.com/en/show-laser-products/monthly-specials/laser-module-blue-2500-460-coherent-taipan-detail.html
http://www.laserworld.com/en/show-laser-products/laser-components/blue-diode-modules-445nm/laser-module-blue-2500-445-monthly-special-detail.html
http://www.laserworld.com/en/company/exhibitions.html
http://www.laserworld.com/en/company/exhibitions.html
http://www.laserworld.com/en/company/exhibitions.html
http://www.laserworld.com/en/show-laser-sales/rti-nano-series/rti-nano-all-taipan-opsl/rti-nano-at-3-rgb-8-show-laser-display-70-71-detail.html
http://www.laserworld.com/en/show-laser-sales/rti-nano-series/rti-nano-all-taipan-opsl/rti-nano-at-3-g-36-detail.html
http://www.laserworld.com/en/show-laser-products/monthly-specials.html
http://www.laserworld.com/en/company/exhibitions.html
http://www.laserworld.com/en/company/exhibitions.html


 
Laserworld AG 
Kreuzlingerstrasse 5 
8574 Lengwil-Oberhofen / 
Switzerland  

 
Phone: +41 71 6778080 
Fax: +41 71 6778088 
Email: info@laserworld.com  

 
Registered office: 
Lengwil-Oberhofen / CH  
Company number: CH-440.3.020.548-6  
CEO: Martin Werner  
VAT No. Switzerland: 683 180  
VAT ID Germany: DE258030001  
WEEE-Reg.-No.: DE 90759352  

www.laserworld.com  

 

 
 
Info: 
Valid until 31.01.2012 or as long as stock lasts, unless stated differently. Special sales options are valid for an unlimited number of purchases in the 
specified time frame. No legal title granted. Special deal offers cannot be combined!  

 

 
  

 

 

mailto:info@laserworld.com
https://www.laserworld.com/

